
Áætlaður tími Category Lastname Firstname Gender Grade Class Team

(01) Minior (10-11), Female-B Bergmann Bara Female 4th Kup B TKO
(01) Minior (10-11), Female-B Sigurjonsdottir Viktoria Ran Female 4th Kup B TKO

(01) Minior (10-11), Female-C Olafsdóttir Hrafnhildur Elin Female 10th Kup C Armann
(01) Minior (10-11), Female-C Maisol Matthea Female 10th Kup Keflavík
(01) Minior (10-11), Female-C Aevarsdottir Laufey Osk Female 10th Kup C KR
(01) Minior (10-11), Female-C Arnarsdottir Freyja Sól Female 10th Kup C IR
(01) Minior (10-11), Female-C Aleksandarsdottir Aleksandra Sól Female 9th Kup C IR
(01) Minior (10-11), Female-C Arnarsdottir Hrafney Myrk Female 9th Kup C KR
(01) Minior (10-11), Female-C Libertye Gabriella Female 6th Kup Keflavík
(01) Minior (10-11), Female-C Birgisdottir Lilja J. Birgisdottir Female 5th Kup C Team FRAM
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Daniluk Wiktor Fabian Male 6th Kup C Team FRAM
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Jakob Smari Hjaltason Male 6th Kup C Armann
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Jonsson Viktor Male 5th Kup C IR
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Jonsson Mikael Male C KR
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Vyplel Anton Male C Keflavík

(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Pagliaro Lukas Freyr Male 8th Kup Keflavík
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Einarsson Haukur Hersir Male 10th Kup Keflavík
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Libertye Gabriella Female 6th Kup Keflavík
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Helgason Vignir Noi Male 6th Kup Keflavík
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Birgisdottir Lilja J. Birgisdottir Female 5th Kup C Team FRAM
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Daniluk Wiktor Fabian Male 6th Kup C Team FRAM
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Vyplel Anton Male C Keflavík
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Maisol Matthea Female 10th Kup Keflavík

Áætlaður tími Category Lastname Firstname Gender Grade Class Team Partners

(01) Minior (10-11), Male-B Freysson Erling Kari Male 3rd Kup B KR
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-B Ólafsson Einar Kári Male 4th Kup B TKO
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-B Sigurdsson Ulfur Darri Male 3rd Kup B Team selfoss

(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Einarsson Haukur Hersir Male 10th Kup Keflavík
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Gunnarsson Gunnar Gabriel Male 10th Kup Keflavík
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Kristinsson Emil Male 10th Kup Keflavík
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Arnason Fannar Elis Male 10th Kup C Afturelding
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Elvarsson Aron Orn Male 10th Kup C Afturelding
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Audunsson Mjolnir Male 10th Kup C KR
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Kristjánsson Egill Male 10th Kup C Team FRAM
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Rikhardsson Erik Julian Male 10th Kup C Afturelding
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Sigurþórsson Sverrir Logi Male 10th Kup C Team FRAM
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Tomasson Ymir Hrafn Male 10th Kup C Afturelding
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Pagliaro Lukas Freyr Male 8th Kup Keflavík
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Grimenez Leon Snaer Male 8th Kup C Afturelding
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Kristinsson Ymir Atli Male 7th Kup Keflavík
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Danielsson Axel Breki Male 7th Kup Keflavík
(01) Minior (10-11), Male-C Helgason Vignir Noi Male 6th Kup Keflavík

(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Arnason Fannar Elis Male 10th Kup C Afturelding
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Elvarsson Aron Orn Male 10th Kup C Afturelding
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Danielsson Axel Breki Male 7th Kup Keflavík
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Kristinsson Ymir Atli Male 7th Kup Keflavík
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Tomasson Ymir Hrafn Male 10th Kup C Afturelding
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Grimenez Leon Snaer Male 8th Kup C Afturelding
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Kristinsson Emil Male 10th Kup Keflavík
(10) Pör Minior (10-11), Gunnarsson Gunnar Gabriel Male 10th Kup Keflavík

Category: (10) Pör Minior (10-11), Male/female-C
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